
Fórum do 
Conhecimento

Resultado
FinalNÍVEL I

NÍVEL II

NOME
UNID
ADE

TURMA
1ª 

FASE
2ª 

FASE
3ª 

FASE
RESULTADO

FINAL

1º Thaís do Carmo Arantes JP 6A 28,5 70 96,38 194,88

2º Ilze de Santana Cordato SE 7A 28,5 70 88,63 187,12

3º Natália Lyrio Barbosa Santos CO 7A 28,5 70 84,13 182,62

4º Andressa Lopes Pereira CA 7A 28,5 70 77,00 175,50

NOME UNIDADE TURMA
1ª 

FASE
2ª 

FASE
3ª 

FASE
RESULTADO

FINAL

1º Karenina Favoreto Pessi JP 9H 30,0 70 94,13 194,13

2º Izabella Pedro R. Langa JP 9H 28,5 70 93,38 191,88

3º Inla Kill Gonçalves AR-I 8A 30,0 69,2 91,75 190,95
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Fórum do 
Conhecimento

Resultado
FinalNÍVEL III

NÍVEL IV

CONCURSOS INTERNOS
2014

NOME UNIDADE TURMA
1ª 

FASE
2ª 

FASE
3ª 

FASE
RESULTADO

FINAL

1º

2º

3º

NOME UNIDADE TURMA
1ª 

FASE
2ª 

FASE
3ª 

FASE
RESULTADO

FINAL

1º

2º

3º

Gabriel Passamani Correa

Matheus Souza da Silva

Gabriel Cruz Santana

Pedro Peruch Loureiro

JP

JP

JP

JP

2B

2K

2E

2C

30

28

28

28

67

68

68

68

187,56

181,56

179,61

177,81

90,56

85,56

83,61

81,81

Daniel Porcel Bastos

Heron B. Belmok Andrade

Fernando Coutinho Cruz

JP

JP

CO

M5

M2

M1

27

25

25

59,5

61,5

64

185,94

174,28

170,67

99,44

87,78

81,67

4º
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